

Item	Qty	Unit	Price	Total
Single Cord Shutter	44		2.00	88.00
Double Cord Shutter	45		7.50	337.50
Shutter of boxes	46		1.50	69.00
Shoe Box	47		2.50	117.50
4. Box	48		2.50	120.00
5. Box	49		2.50	122.50
6. Box	50		1.00	123.50
7. Box	51		1.25	124.75
8. Box	52		1.00	125.75
Wagon			18.00	143.75
Set of Planks			5.00	148.75
Cart body of shafts			2.50	151.25
Cart & shafts etc.			1.00	152.25
Cart wheels 2001			4.00	156.25
Cart of wheels etc.			10.00	166.25
Cart of wheels " p			4.00	170.25
Spring Wagon			15.00	185.25
Set of Bag etc.			2.50	187.75
Amount forward			112.45	290.20
Ant Port forward			112.45	402.65
Set of Bag etc.			2.50	405.15
Set of Bag etc.			2.50	407.65
Set of Bag & Curran etc.			4.00	411.65
Scale Beam & Features			2.50	414.15
Set of Claster in Lines			3.00	417.15
Set of Hides			3.00	420.15
Grind Stone & Frames			1.50	421.65
Set etc.			2.00	423.65
Set " 2			1.50	425.15
Set " p			1.00	426.15
Set " 4			.75	426.90
Set " 5			1.50	428.40
Hay Wattle etc.			20.00	448.40
Hay Wattle " 2			12.00	460.40
5 Sacks Sack			4.50	464.90
Set of Old Sack			1.50	466.40
Cart Saddles etc.			.75	467.15
Cart Saddles etc.			1.00	468.15
2 Anes			2.50	470.65
Boys Cradle & Hatchet			50	471.15
2 Anes etc.			2.50	473.65
2 Anes in yard			50	474.15
2 Keys of Candles etc.			50	474.65
Set of Keys & Swords			1.00	475.65
Sausage Cutter etc.			2.00	477.65
Coffee Mill, box etc.			2.50	480.15
2 Pitchers			50	480.65
Pines & Bolls			2.50	483.15
Pitcher Key etc.			10	493.15
Set barrel & Key			11	504.15
Poll Vinegar, Sub etc.			12	516.15
Ant Brought forward			182.00	698.15
Barrel Oil Can etc.			182.00	880.15
Poll Key box etc.			1.50	881.65
4 Box Gun			1.4	883.05
pr wheels			1.5	884.55
pr wheels			1	885.55
Balances etc.			2	887.55
Crop Cut Saw etc.			p	887.55
Shed House etc.			4	891.55
Shed Jokes			5	896.55
Shed house etc.			4	900.55
Shed house etc.			7	907.55
" " "			8	915.55
" " "			9	924.55
" " "			10	934.55
Sofa			1	935.55
Sofa			2	937.55
Box & bottles			p	937.55
Saddle Bag etc.			2.50	940.05
Trundle Bed			65	1005.05
Tool Chest			2.50	1007.55
5 Kelly Bagging			10.00	1017.55
4 Bundles Ties			10.00	1027.55
Set Curran & bags			1.50	1029.05
Set Staves etc.			3.00	1032.05
1000 bag Cotton Seed			100.00	1132.05
Running water to bin			35.00	1167.05
Set of Old Timber			2.50	1169.55
Timber in Cotton Scaffel			2.50	1172.05
pr balances at bin			3.00	1175.05
weigh buckets etc.			2.00	1177.05
Cotton bin & Bands			80.00	1257.05
Set Baskets in bin			1.00	1258.05
Ants forward			494.20	1752.25
Ants Brought forward			494.30	2246.55
Pitch Fork etc. in bin			.75	2247.30
3 Still Caps etc.			3.00	2250.30
1 Still Cap & wine etc.			25.00	2275.30
1 S + S			20.00	2295.30
1 S + S			20.00	2315.30
1 S + S			25.00	2340.30
1 S + S			3.00	2343.30
Inf & Works			2.00	2345.30
Inf & Works			3.00	2348.30
Inf & Works			2.50	2350.80
Set of Pannels			1	2351.80